24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
Connects to
Cable/DSL modem
Desktop PC connects with

12V, 1A power adapter, localized   –
to country of sale
Ordering Information
North America: WNDAP350-100NAS –
Europe: WNDAP350-100PES –
UK: WNDAP350-100UKS –
Asia: WNDAP350-100AUS –
ProSupport Service Packs
Available
OnCall 24x7, Category 1•
PMB0331-100 (US) –
PMB0331 (non-US) –
XPressHW, Category 1•
PRR0331 –
ProSafe® Dual Band Wireless-N Access Point WNDAP350
© 2009 NETGEAR, Inc. NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, NETGEAR Digital Entertainer Logo, Connect with Innovation, FrontView, IntelliFi,
PowerShift, ProSafe, ProSecure, RAIDar, RAIDiator, RangeMax, ReadyNAS, Smart Wizard, X-RAID, and X-RAID2, are trademarks and/or
registered trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be